PDRxA
Revolution US/ANZ
Specification Sheet User Interfaces > Revolution
Contemporary two-, four-, or eight-button panel with backlit buttons
Contemporary two-, four-, or eight-button panel with backlit buttons. The Dynalite Revolution user interface
features a sleek, contemporary design and incorporates the latest in field effect technology. Each easy-to-press
mechanical button can be customized with text or icons and programmed to perform a wide variety of local and site-
wide control functions.

Module
Wallplate
Ordering Codes
Application Module Ordering Codes
The Application Module contains the mounting plate, base, frame, and buttons. The buttons and frame assembly are available in the range of
finishes shown below.
The base contains all the sensors and LED indicators. A metal mounting plate attaches the Revolution panel securely to the wall, ensuring stable,
reliable operation.
Button Labelling
S = Standard labelling
L = Custom labelling
Frame Finish
PDR8xxA-BBB-S
Button Finish
B = Black
W = White
BB = Black
WW = White
Buttons
2 = Two-button
4 = Four-button
8 = Eight-button
Placeholder 'x' slots reserved
for future release of two- and